
Wednesday, September 4IVA. AUCKLAND760 ke. 395 m.
9.46 am. Music While You Work10.10 . bevotional Service
10.30 Feminine Viewpoint: How poesYour Garden Grow? with Viola Short:Hlome Science Talk; Let's Talk N Over:
An Auckland panel discusses listeners’question affecting the home and family;James Hopkinson talks about Music
1.30 Morning Concert
Philharmonia Orchestra
Skazka Rimsky-KorsakovNadia Reisenberg (piano)Barcarole
Mazurka Rachmaninoff2. 2 p.m. The Musici Chamber Orches-ra
Concerto in A for Violoncello and
Strings TartiniIntroduction, Aria and Presto

Marcello
Sonata for Violins, Cellos and Double
Bass RossiniConcerto No, 2 in B Flat GaluppiConeerto in F for Three’ Violins,Strings and Cembalo Vivaldi3.0 Continental Hit Parade3.15 RUGBY; Commentary on irene\uckland v. Southlind played at Eden|

7Park
5.15 Children’s Session: Poetry withDouglas
5.45 Readings from the Bible6.19 Talk in Maori (NZBs)ye Harry Fryer’s Orchestra7.15 Adventuring at 80: Exploring thefiaast Area, by A. H. Reed (NZBS).30 Auckland Competitions Society:some Successful Performers (NZBs)
Country Journal (NZBS)8. Sports Digest (NZS)

8.
18
Bob Bradford’s Quartet with Coral

|ummins and Rod Derrett (NZBs) }8.38 Book Shop (NZBs)9.15 Radio Roadhouse
9.45 Ethel Smith (organ)10. 0 ‘The White Rabbit
10.30 Quiet and Sentimental

— AUCKLAND 2880 ke
pP-m. With a Song in My Heart
Chopin Waltzes by Ronnie MunroMusic While You Work
Modern Women Pianists
Frank Sinatra
A Life of Bliss (BBC)Close downDinner Musie
Ray Wilson (organ) and DonaldNOT

PRD

wroo

oonasaaso

Mcintyre (bass)Canzone FrescobaldiNoels for the Flutes D’AquinChorale Prelude on the PassionChorale Buxtehude
; In Yonder Tomb
I, Creation’s Hymn Beethoven| Chorale Prelude: 0 Man, Thy GrievousSin BachTrumpet Voluntary Stanley(Recorded from Baptist Tabernacle)NZBS)
7.30 Some Poems Meant for Music, andthe short story, The Yellow, Bird, byTennessee Williams, read by himself ~7.53 Freda Blank (piano)Four Ballades, Op. 10 Brahms(Studio)
8.18 Hianni Poggi (tenor)Arias from Verdi Operas
8.35 EDVARD GRIEG: The first of two
programmes commemorating the 50thanniversary of the composer’s death(For details see 2YC)10. O The Fleet Street Choir
Mass for Five Voices Byrd10.30 In Chanoerv, adapted from thenovel by John Galsworthy (BBC)41.0 Close down

ID 2cAUCKLAND, —1250 ke
5. Op.m. Ray Anthony’s Dixieland Band
5.15 The Four Knights (voeal)6.30 Echoes of Vienna
6.45 Margaret Whiting (vocal)6. 0 Light and Bright
6.30 The William Flynn Show7. 0 isteners’ Requests10. 0 istrict Weather Forecast
Close down

Die SNGART,.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Forecast and NorthlandTides
8. 0 Junior Request Session9.0 Women’s Hour: (Pamela Johnston),featuring Shopping Guide;. Fashion
News; and Harry Belafonte
10. 0 The Long Shadow
Sean oete of Destiny10. eserve
The of Peter McGovern41.0 Kawakawa Calling

14.15 The Ames Brothers11.39 Variety Time12. O Luneh Musie
2. O0p.m. Close down
5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 For Younger Northland: Storytime

|

6. 0 Popular Entertainers6.30 Line-up
6.45 Melodies of the Moment
r FS Musie for Strings7.18 1957 Mobil Song Quest: WanganuiDistrict Final
7.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra8.0 The Smetana QuartetQuartet in CG, Op. 5 F. K. Richter
Quartet in D Minor, No. 2 Smetana(From the Intermediate School Hall)9.4 The White Rabbit

9.30 Wednesday Night Playhouse: Waitfor Me Georgina, hy Russell S. Clark
(NZBS3)

10.30 Close down

Hb 10 COTORMA,,9.45 a.m. Local Weather ConditionsThe Dark God
10.15 Devotional Service10.30 Music While You Work11. O National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk It Over2.0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 The Great Tradition2.55 Robert Farnon’s Orchestra
3.15 Classical Programme

~ Piano Concerto No. 5 in E Flat (&m-peror) Beethoven
4. 0 Kings of "Comedy4.30 Light Pianists 4

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners (JanetPerry): Senier Quiz and Story
5.30 Musical Passport to Paris
' 6. 0 Dinner Musicrm Country Journal: Hydatid Disease
and Its Control, by K. G. B. Wilson7.30 Now It Can Be Told
8.15 The Passing Show: Kenneth White
Reviews Tauranga Stage Entertainments
8.30 In the Gloaming:
Dorothy. Hopkins (soprano), DonaldMunro (baritone), Glynne Adams (vio-lin) and hot

Fs
2 aaa (piano)(NZBS)

9.15 Talk in Maori
9.30 Sea Parish: A programme on theFlying Angel Mission to Seamen, byArthur Jones (NZBS)
10. OQ Music of South America
10.30 Close down

?
WELLINGTON
$70 ke. 526 mM.

5. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
2.45 Music While You Work19.10 Devotional Service
10.30 Waltz Time
10.46 Women’s Session: Life in a New
Republic: Excursions in*the Philippines,by Eleanor Roberts; Let’s Talk It Over
11.30 Morning Concert(For details see 1YA)
12.35 p.m. Results from the WellingtonCompétition Society’s Festival
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 2.0 to 5.45 p.m. will
be transferred to Station 2YC

2.0 Music by MozartString Quartet in C, K.465 (Disson-
ance)
Clarinet Quintet in A, K.5813.0 The Man from Yesterday3.30 Music While You Work4..0 The Woodlanders: An adaptationof the novel by Thomas Hardy (BBC)
(final~ episode) (A repetition of last
evening’s broadcast from 2YA) .
4.30 At the Console4.45 The Johnston Brothers
5. 0 Instrumental Interlude
5.15 Children’s Session: Ten TinyMinutes; Nature QueSfion Time5.45 Readings from the Bible
5.50 Tea Time Tunes
6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report7. 0 Results from the Wellington Com-
petition Society’s Festival
Light Entertainers7. 8 Masterton Stock Sale Report7.13 Gardening Questions, answered byW. G. Stephen

While Parliament is beingbroadcast, the programmesfrom 7.30 to 10.30 p.m. WiIbe transferred to Station 2YC

7.30 Music for an Idle Moment, by DonRichardson and his Orchestra (NZBS)8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)
8.15 Bob Bradford’s Quartet, with Coral

| Cummins and Rod Derrett (NZBS) (tinalbroadcast)
8.38 Book Shop (NZBS)
9.15 Radio Roadhouse
9.45 The White Rabbit
10.16 Cowboy Time10.80 BBC Jazz Club
10.55 Results from the Wellington Com-petition Society’s Festival

2YC.ANELLINGTON,660 ke,
Gino Penno (tenor)

ey Music
6.56 N.Z. Music Society in London
Guy Henderson (oboe), of Auckland, andShirley Carter (piano), of WellingtonSonata HindemithGordon Watson (piano)
Sonata by Edwin Carr, of Auckland(Recording by courtesy of the BBC)
While Parliament is being
broadcast, the programmesfrom 7.0 to 10.30 may beheard from Station 2YX
operating on a frequency of
1400 kilocycles

7.30 Some Poems Meant for Music andthe short story The Yellow Bird, byTennessee Williams, read by the author
7.53 The New Zealand Wind EnsembleJames Hopkinson (flute). Frank Gurr(clarinet), Peter Glen (horn) and RobertGirvan (bassoon)
Quartet No. 1 in F Rossini

(Studio)The Chigi Ouintet
Minor for Piano and

Boccherini
The first of two

the. 50th
death at
1907

Quintet in D
Strings
EDVARD GRIEG:
commemorating

anniversary of the composer's
Bergen, Norway, on September 4,Lola Johnson (piano)

Op. 7Sonata in E Minor, :The Man and His Music: An assessment

8.35programmes

of Grieg’s life and his place in music
today, by Nancy Martin
Honor MekKellar (soprano) with MauriceTU (piano)
The Last Spring mTwo Brown Eves
On the Way Home
A Lovely Evening in Summer
The Brook ae
My Mind is Like a Monntain Steep
The Maleolm Latehem Quartet: Malcolm:
Latchem and Vivien Dixon (violins),
Glyone Adams (viola) and Farquhar Wil-kinson (cello)
String

s aoias:*
in
Pp
Op. 27

(NZBSaon Greece Before Womans? A talk byk. ©. Guthrie, Professor of Ancient
at Cambridge University
(NZBS)

10.30 The Choir of the Russian Orthodox
Cathedral of Paris, conducted by Piotr
V. Spassky. Soloist: The Very Reverend
Archdeacon Nicolas Tikhominof
A Selection from the Sacred Pontifical

11. 0
Liturgy of The Russian Orthodox
Chureh
Close down

fa igceemagene
7. O p.m. Accent on Rhythm
7.30 Heritage Hall
8. 0 Premiere: This Week's NewReleases (To be repeated from 2YA at3.30 on Thursday)
8.30 Secrets of Scotland Yard
. 0 Norrie Paramor’s Orchestra
9.30 Alma Cogan
9.45 Supper Dance10.0 Wellington District Weather Fore-
east
Close down

2XG 1010QISBORNE,, ,,
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.15 Dominion Weather Forecast
9. 0 Swing and Sway with Sammy Kaye9.15 Songs of the Morning9.30 Out of the Dark
9.45 The Layton Story10. O The Seareh for Karen Hastings10.15 Doctor Patl
10.30 Morning Star: abiAugust (plano)10.46 Music for Madam

11. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine):
» Notorious
12. O Lunch Musie
2. 0p.m. Close down
5.45 Hello. Children: Jungle DoctorHunts Big Game
6. 0 Music For You
6.30 Rick O’Shea
7. 0 The Queen’s Men
7.30 The Philadelphia Ferko String Band@
7.45 Radio Rodeo
8. 0 Poverty Bay Hereford Sale8.2 News, Views and Interviews
8.15 Variety Round-up! Another of theseries in which New Zealanderg entertainyou from their own home towns:Tonight-Christchurch
8.45 Screenland: Hunchback of Notre
Dame
9.3 The Luton Girls’ Choir
9.15 Orchestral Interlude
9.30 Radio Theatre: Over the Hills andFar Away, by Anthony Juan Skene, drawnfrom a novel by Tobias Smollett

(NZBS)10. O Into the Night
10.30 Close down

QL 860 vc NAPIER 349 m.
9.45 a.m. Housewives’ Choice
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Famous Children’s Choirs
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 National Women’s Session: Let’sTalk It Over
2. 0 p.m. Music While You Work
2.30 Song of the Outback
(2.45 Do You Remember?3.16 Symphony No. 4 in G, Op.

md Ssv ak4.0 Stepmother
4.25 In Striet Tempo oe

445 Salty Songs of the Salty> Sea6. 0 Light. Instrumentalists :

6.16 Children’s Session: The Saga of
Davy Grockett; Children’s Records; Simon

._
Black in Coastal Command
5.45 Readings from the Bible7.30 Berlin State Opera OrchestraOverture: The Magic Flute MozartAleksandr Helmann (piano)Mazurka in C Sharp Minor Chopinea gn, Ni LisztHeinrich ,(baritone)On Wings of Song Heine
Maurice Gendron (cello)
Chant Sans Paroles Tohalkovski
Marta Rohs (mezzo-soprano)The Nightingale Beard
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Spanish Dance No. 2 in E Minor

Granados8.0 Sports Digest (NZBS)

SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA and YZ Stations: 7.15, 9.0 a.m.
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m. °
X Stations: 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. World News, Breakfast
Session (YAs only)
7. 0, 8.0 World’ News, Breakfast
Session
7.58 Local Weather Forecasts4 Children’s Holiday, Programme1.30 Morning Concert2.0 Lunch Music
oo p.m.

World News
4 BBC Radio Newsreel9 National Sports Summary
. 3 Overseas and N.Z. News
O World News (YAs, 4YZ only)11.14 ‘Table Tennis and Men’s Bas-
ketball Results
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)a


